
 
 
 
 
 
 

Date Events/Information   
Thursday 12 Aug 21 Summer Nominations OPEN League Manager/ 

Match Centre 
 

Wednesday 15 Sept 21 Summer Nominations CLOSE League Manager/ 
Match Centre 

 

 
Thursday 07 Oct 21 

 
2021/2022 Fixture Release 

 

League Manager/ 
Match Centre 

 

 

Wednesday 29 September 
to Sunday 3 October 21 

WA Junior Open Dalkeith Tennis Club  

Tuesday 5 October to 
Sunday 10 October 21 

National Junior Grasscourt 
Championship 

Cottesloe Tennis Club  

Wednesday 13 Oct 21 GALA DAY - Women in Tennis Various Clubs  

Late March/Early April 2022 Club Championships Suggested dates only  
    

Adult Leagues Summer 2021/2022 Junior Leagues Summer 2021/2022 
Round 1 Sat 16/10/21 - Fri 22/10/21 Round 1 Sun 17/10/21 

Round 2 Sat 23/10/21 - Fri 29/10/21 Round 2 Sun 24/10/21 

Round 3 Sat 30/10/21 - Fri 05/11/21 Round 3 Sun 31/10/21 

Round 4 Sat 06/11/21 - Fri 12/11/21 Round 4 Sun 07/11/21 

Round 5 Sat 13/11/21 - Fri 19/11/21 Round 5 Sun 14/11/21 

Round 6 Sat 20/11/21 - Fri 26/11/21 Round 6 Sun 21/11/21 

Round 7 Sat 27/11/21 - Fri 03/12/21 Round 7 Sun 28/11/21 

Round 8 Sat 04/12/21 - Fri 10/12/21 Round 8 Sun 05/12/21 

Round 9 Sat 11/12/21 - Fri 17/12/21   

Summer Break Sat 18/12/21 - Fri 28/01/22 Summer Break Mon 06/12/21 - Sat 06/02/22 

Round 10 Sat 29/01/22 - Fri 04/02/22   

Round 11 Sat 05/02/22 - Fri 11/02/22 Round 9 Sun 06/02/22 

Round 12 Sat 12/02/22 - Fri 18/02/22 Round 10 Sun 13/02/22 

Round 13 Sat 19/02/22 - Fri 25/02/22 Round 11 Sun 20/02/22 

Round 14 Sat 26/02/22 – Fri 04/03/22 Round 12 Sun 27/02/22 

    

Labour Day Long Weekend Sat 05/03/22 - Mon 07/03/22 Labour Day Long Weekend Sat 05/03/22 - Mon 07/03/22 

Semi Finals Tues 08/03/22 - Mon 14/03/22 Semi Finals Sun 13/03/22 

Finals Tues 15/03/22 - Mon 21/03/22 Finals Sun 20/03/22 

    

Back-up dates (if required) Tues 22/03/22 - Thurs 08/04/22 Back-up dates (if required) Sun 27/03/22 

    

School Holiday Break Sat 09/04/22 – Mon 25/04/22 School Holiday Break Sat 09/04/22 – Mon 25/04/22 

    

Easter Fri 15/04/22 - Mon 18/04/22 Easter Fri 15/04/22 - Mon 18/04/22 

 

 
SUMMER 2021/2022 
WA TENNIS LEAGUE CALENDAR 


